

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).20629/2013

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 21/09/2011  
in RSA No. 154/2009 passed by the High Court Of H.P At Shimla)

CHAMAN LAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SANT RAM &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With interim relief and office report)

Date : 15/01/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Minakshi Vij,Adv. (Not Present)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Debasis Misra,Adv. (Not Present)

Respondent-in-person (Not Present)

The Court made the following  
O R D E R

None appears for the parties.

In the interests of justice, put up again after three weeks.

(SANJAY KUMAR-II)  
COURT MASTER(INDU POKHRIYAL)  
COURT MASTER